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Page(s) 1 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

MUHAMMAD MOAZAM

NASEER AHMED

FAHAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR HUSSAN

HAFIZ ALLAH WASAYA

SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

1

2

3

4

5

67500121

67500057

67500128

67500047

67500108

LODHRAN

KHUSHAB

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

VETERINARY OFFICER (HEALTH / DAIRY / RESEARCH / PVT (ABAD) / PRODUCTION / LIVESTOCK PR

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

5 Case #  29K2017

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD AYAZ AHMAD

WASEEM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

GHULAM MUSTAFA

ABUSUFYAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

IMRAN AHMED

ABDUL REHMAN

HAJI RIAZ AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

KHALID FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

SHAUKAT ALI

BUKHTIAR AHMED

IHSAN-AHMED

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

67500054

67500124

67500125

67500043

67500005

67500030

67500174

67500084

M. GARH

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

JHANG

VEHARI

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD RAZA UL TAHIR

SHAHZAD HAIDER

HAFIZ FAISAL MAHMOOD

AFSHAN ABDUL RAZZAQ

ANWAR MOHSIN GILL

NOMAN ELAHI

AHMAD ABBAS

ZARGHAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NIZAMI

SHABAB AHMAD

ASHFAQ AHMED TAHIR

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

ABDUL RAZZAQ

ALI AHMED

AHSAN ELAHI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

KHADIM HUSSAIN

ABDUL HAMEED NADEEM

MIAN AKHTAR NIZAMI

HAJI NAWAB KHAN

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

67500040

67500105

67500135

67500070

67500117

67500172

67500092

67500025

67500122

67500028

67500170

KASUR

KHANEWAL

KASUR

JHANG

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

PAKPATTAN

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN IZHAR
IZHAR-UL-HAQ

1 67500076 NANKANA
SAHIB

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


