PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER (HEALTH / DAIRY / RESEARCH / PVT (ABAD) / PRODUCTION / LIVESTOCK PI</u>

Case # 29K2017

Department: <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	67500121	1	MUHAMMAD MOAZAM HAFIZ ALLAH WASAYA	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	67500057	2	NASEER AHMED SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN BUKHARI	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	67500128	3	FAHAD AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	67500047	4	MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	67500108	5	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR HUSSAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
101	Tollowing Candidate(s) Could Not Come in the Orbit of Selection						
1	67500054	6	MUHAMMAD AYAZ AHMAD HAJI RIAZ AHMAD	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	67500124	7	WASEEM AHMAD ABDUL MAJEED	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	67500125	8	MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ KHALID FAROOQ	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	67500043	9	GHULAM MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD SHARIF	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	67500005	10	ABUSUFYAN SHAUKAT ALI	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	67500030	11	MUHAMMAD ASIF BUKHTIAR AHMED	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	67500174	12	IMRAN AHMED IHSAN-AHMED	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	67500084	13	ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER (HEALTH / DAIRY / RESEARCH / PVT (ABAD) / PRODUCTION / LIVESTOCK PI</u>

Department: <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 29K2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
9	67500040	14	MUHAMMAD RAZA UL TAHIR ASHFAQ AHMED TAHIR	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	67500105	15	SHAHZAD HAIDER MUKHTAR AHMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	67500135	16	HAFIZ FAISAL MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	67500070	17	AFSHAN ABDUL RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	67500117	18	ANWAR MOHSIN GILL ALI AHMED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	67500172	19	NOMAN ELAHI AHSAN ELAHI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	67500092	20	AHMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	67500025	21	ZARGHAM HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
17	67500122	22	MUHAMMAD SALMAN ABDUL HAMEED NADEEM	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
18	67500028	23	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NIZAMI MIAN AKHTAR NIZAMI	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
19	67500170	24	SHABAB AHMAD HAJI NAWAB KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER (HEALTH / DAIRY / RESEARCH / PVT (ABAD) / PRODUCTION / LIVESTOCK PI</u>

Department: LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 29K2017

Sr. Application No. Merit No. Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
---	-----------------	---------------	---

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

1 67500076 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN IZHAR NANKANA FAIL IZHAR-UL-HAQ SAHIB

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.